Slot CPU Cards
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PCA-6780
NEW
Specifications
General
	CPU	 Intel Celeron M processor

	1 x Startup Manual
	1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard CPU LVDS 10/100 USB LPT GPIO IrDA CF PC-104
PCA-6780F-M0A1E Celeron M 600 MHz 1 8100C 4 1 8-bit 115 kbps Type I/II 1
PCA-6780F-S0A1E Celeron M 1.0 GHz 1 8100C 4 1 8-bit 115 kbps Type I/II 1
PCA-6780
Optional Accessories
	PCA-6104-0C2E	 4-slot ISA backplane
	PCA-6106-0B2E	 6-slot ISA backplane
	PCA-6108-0C2E	 8-slot ISA backplane
	IPC-644-15ZE	 4-slot ISA chassis IPC-644 with PCA-6104-0C2E &
150W PSU
	IPC-644BP-15ZE	 4-slot ISA chassis IPC-644 w/o BP with 150W PSU
	IPC-6806SB-15ZBE	 6-slot ISA chassis IPC-6806S w/o BP with 150W PSU